DEMIRORS

vitesinizi
konfora takin!

engage your gear to comfort!

MERCEDES OTOBUS
MERCEDES BUS

www.hd.com.tr - info@hd.com.tr



302 240 11 17

Front

Delk=M14x1,5
Civata=M12x 1,5

Uriin HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
Tekli Bara Lastigi | 0302, 03030305, 0317
1001 318 33311 85 Rubber Mounting D=@86,5 d=@55
(Bearing) h=86
Ta"d'rTl':r‘]’L”k“LaSt'g' 0302,0303,0305
1002-T 317 333 11 64/SA Bearing Bushing for | . 03017,0405,0301
el Bt 0402,0405G / UE / ST
{ Trailing Link and 53 x 83 / 90 x 40
Control Arm
Tandir Kolu Lastig
Farkli 0302,0303,0305,0317
| 1002-F 3173331164/ F Bearing Bushing for 0405,0301,0402
| Trailing Link and 0405G / UE / ST
Control Arm
0302, 0303, 0305,
Tandir Bara Lastigi 0307, 0317, 0405,
1002 317 333 11 64 Rubber Mounting 0301, 0402
(Bearing) Over size 0405G/UE/ST
55 x 83/87 x 40
Sacl Bara Lastigi
Farkh
, 1002/Fx 317 333 11 64/Fx Bearing Bushing for
/ Trailing Link and
Control Arm
) 0 302
On Motor Takozu LP 1216, 1317
1003 S A 1 Engine Mounting LP 1319, 1417

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE
PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER




Uriin HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
0302
302 240 11 18 Arka Motor Takozu LP 1216, 1317
1004 302 240 10 18 Engine Mounting Rear LP 1319, 1417
302 240 11 18 Delk M 14 x 1,5
CivataM 12x 1, 5
Saft Koriigi 0302, 0303
1005 302 410 00 80 Rubber Boot D=®1_12 d=@54
H=124
Vites Koriik Lastigi 911, 1920, 1923
. 1006 18le A 2 Rubber Boot D=0120 H=73
Takviye Koriigii 0302, 0303
. 1007 000 353 02 91 Rubber Boot D=@81 H=80
0302, 346
Hava Filitre Korigu 360, 355
1008 SEIUE AR Rubber Boot D=0136 d=098,5
H=130
Debriyaj Koriik Lastigi D=072
@ > Rubber Boot H=43

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE
PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER




Rear (Rubber)

Uriin HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
000 353 00 89 Sanzumapv!(bri.'lk 0302_, 0303
1010 000 353 02 55 Lastigi D=@42
Rubber Boot H=86
z - 0302, 0303
On Amortisor Lastigi o
1011 317 326 00 68 Rubber Mounting D-(ijsz,s
H=23
1012 320 323 00 44 ikl et 03%2—'8732 ’
Rubber Mounting s
H=28
Arka Amortisor
1013 302 888 02 24 Lastigi(kisa) R, R
Rubber Mounting
- 0302, 0303
Arka Amortisér Lastigi o
1014 317 326 00 70 Rubber Mounting D_Q)4_5 d=@22
H=46
Arka Makas Takozu
302 324 02 08 . 0302, 0303
. 1015 302 320 03 17 Rubber Mounting M16x 15

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE
PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER




Rubber Mounting

Uriin HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
- 0302, 0303
On Makas Takozu =
1016 302 321 02 06 Spring Mounting D—?117,5
H=127
On Makas Takozu
1016/F Ici bos
Spring Mounting
On Makas Takozu 0302, 50385,1 70303, 0305,
1017 302 322 00 44 Tapasl -
Rubber Mounting D=G180;5
H=39
. ... | 0302, 0303, 0305, 0317
Arka Gergi Kol Lastigi - o e
1018 321326 00 81 Rubber Mounting D—QSE d=@38,5
H=130
Kanalli Hava Filtre
1019 Lastigi
Rubber Mounting
Fren Merkez Toz 40,00mm
1020 000 423 25 87 Lastigi Arka 0302, OM 352

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE
PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER




Uriin

HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
Fren Merkez Toz 38,00mm
1021 000 423 21 87 Lastigi 0302, OM 352
Rubber Mounting
1036 0302 S Kapi Kegesi 0302 S
Rubber Mounting D=@102 H=25
615 240 03 17 )
38124012 17 On Motor Takozu 0 309, 0303
1037 38124009 17 Engine Mounting Delik M 16 x 1,5
381 240 08 17 Front CivataM 12 x 1,5
695 240 70 17
ey 0 303
Hava Filitre Kortigu _ _
1041 Rubber Boot D_QT_?:S’S% %_QIGQ
1042 313 528 00 82 Sanzuman Korigii 8—3®0§3sé 2—38)29
Rubber Boot - H=105_
301 240 29 17
383 240 10 17 8n Motor Takozu 3235K, 3251K, 3535IK,
300 240 00 17 1 Delik 2 Civata 3548K, 4435K, V 6, V 8,
1043 301 240 34 17

383 240 15 17
383 240 20 17

Engine Mounting
Front

0303, 2517, 2622
M12x1,5x35
1 delik — 2 civata

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE
PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER




Uriin HD No Orijinal Referans |  Uriin Ismi Ozellikler
Product Original Reference Product Name Description
SILL 2 2 7 n Motor Takozu 3235K, 3251K
397 240 04 17 .
3 Delik 2 Civata 3548K, 4435K
1048 397 240 06 17 = .
ngine Mounting M12x1,5x35
ey ) Uy 2 Front 3 delik — 2 civata
300 240 02 17
Havali Koriik Tapasi V6,V8
1049 222 22y U 2l Rubber Mounting D=@120 H=59
Amortisor Lastigi 0303
1050 0303 D=@50 d=@21
Rubber Mounting H=19,5
On Motor Takozu
S A 7 3 Delik 4 civata M12x1,5x35
1051 383 240 17 17 : ) :
Engine Mounting 3 delik — 4 civata
38324009 17
Front 4 Screw
On Motor Takozu
2 Delik 2 Civata
1052 387 240 09 17 Ara Takviye Sagl M12x1,5x35

Engine Mounting
Front 2 Screw
with Plate

2 delik — 2 civata

PRODUCT OF THESE MANUFACTURER

O.E.M. NO'S ARE USED FOR REFERENCE PURPOSES ONLY AND IT IS NOT IMPLIED THAT ANY PART LISTED IS THE




